
Date Day Team Site JV-B JV-A Varsity

10-Sep Thursday CENTEX Chargers Home 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

12-Sep Saturday Tournament—CTCS Round Robin #1 Home TBA

15-Sep Tuesday Florence Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

18-Sep Friday Killeen Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

19-Sep Saturday Tournament—CTCS Home TBA TBA

22-Sep Tuesday Austin Hill Country Chr. Home 5:00 PM

22-Sep Tuesday Bryan St Joseph Catholic Home 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

25-Sep Friday Killeen Shoemaker Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

26-Sep Saturday Tournament—CTCS Round Robin #2 Home TBA

29-Sep Tuesday Waco Vanguard Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

1-Oct Thursday Waco Reicher Catholic Home 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

6-Oct Tuesday Waco Live Oak Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

8-Oct Thursday Temple Holy Trinity Home 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

12-Oct Monday Bellville Faith Academy Away 5:00 PM

13-Oct Tuesday Austin Royals Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

15-Oct Thursday Waco Vanguard Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

20-Oct Tuesday Waco Reicher Catholic Away 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

22-Oct Thursday Waco Live Oak** Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

24-Oct Saturday Tournament—Austin Hill Country Away TBA

27-Oct Tuesday Temple Holy Trinity Away 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

29-Oct Thursday Open Home

31-Oct Saturday Temple Away 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

3-Nov Tuesday Open (District Tiebreaker) TBA TBA

5-Nov Thursday Open (Playoff Warmup) TBA TBA

7-Nov Saturday Bi-District Playoff TBA TBA

10-Nov Tuesday Area Playoff TBA TBA

14-Nov Saturday Regional Playoff TBA TBA

18-20 Nov Wed-Fri State Championship  TBA TBA
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